TPS002 DATASHEET
DS_0180PA1-2523
Teledyne Scientific Company reserves the right to make changes to its product specifications at any time without
notice. The information furnished herein is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for its use.
Page 1 of 12
TPS002
50 GHz Prescaler – Clock Divider
Features

divide by four prescaler. Both versions can
operate up to 50 GHz.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TPS002-2-QN 50 GHz Divide by 2 Prescaler
TPS002-4-QN 50 GHz Divide by 4 Prescaler
EVTPS002-X Evaluation Board
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram (TPS002-2
on Top, TPS002-4 on the Bottom).
TPS002 DATASHEET
DS_0180PA1-2523
Teledyne Scientific Company reserves the right to make changes to its product specifications at any time without
notice. The information furnished herein is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for its use.